 PDA6845 2" Pipe Mounting Kit
11
1 1
22
2 2
33
3 3
44

PDA6845 2" Pipe Mounting Kit Zinc Plated Steel 1.1 (0.5)
PDA6845-SS 2" Pipe Mounting Kit Stainless Steel 1.1 (0.5)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mounting Kits for Precision Digital Meters
Holes Meter Type
1 PD655
2 PDA2407, PDA2408
3 PDA2811-PDA2812
4 PDA3407-PDA3414
Precision Digital Corporation	 www.predig.com
Holes Meter Type
1 PDA2801
2 PD675, PD686
3 PD685
4 PD662
5 PD663

5.	 Eight #12-24 hex nuts
6.	 Four #12 flat washers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Panel Cutout Required Mounting Plate Overall Dimensions Allowable Panel Thickness Weight lb (kg) Meter Type
PDA6504 14.30" x 4.97" (363 x 126) 16.28" x 6.98" x 0.25" (414 x 177 x 6) 0.060" – 0.25" (1.5 – 6.4) 1.6 (0.7) PD650
PDA6554 6.62" x 5.43" (168 x 138) 7.57" x 6.40" x 0.125" (192 x 163 x 3)
0.060" – 0.125" (1.5 – 3.2) 0.2 (0.1)
PD655
PDA6624 4.25” x 3.07” (108 x 78) 5.24” x 4.05” x 0.125” (133 x 103 x 3) PD662
PDA6844 5.45" x 3.08" (138 x 78) 6.43" x 4.05" x 0.125" (163 x 103 x 3) PD675, PD686,
PD697
PDA6854 5.04” x 3.07” (128 x 78) 6.02” 4.05” x 0.125” (153 x 103 x 3) PD685
Precision Digital Corporation
233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
LIM6504_I     05/16